
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

44 

21 

7 

1 

3 

17 

56 

86 

36 

89 

77 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Priit REBANE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Kert BAHMATŠEV 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Jüri AZAROV 

Rene KLESMENT 

Raul LAANISTO 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Volvo C-30 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2106 

Ford Focus 

Toyota GT86 

BMW E36 Compact 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW E36 

Lada 2105 

M1. Total Tm 

2:35.462 

2:34.120 

2:38.023 

2:36.699 

2:39.663 

2:38.828 

2:41.634 

2:41.376 

2:39.691 

2:42.000 

2:47.603 

M1.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

38 

39 

35 

36 

37 

34 

33 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:34.613 

2:36.613 

2:35.886 

2:36.960 

2:36.647 

2:38.132 

2:38.160 

2:39.670 

2:40.253 

2:42.332 

2:46.811 

2:44.465 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

32 

33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

92 

85 

81 

78 

77 

72 

72 

72 

68 

65 

33 

Printed: 29/04/2023 11:41:18 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2023 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Raassilla rallikrossirada 1.000 km 


